A-A ( 2 : 1 )
DIA . C MIN LENGTH D MA X LENGTH E MA X Oa MA X
4.70 32.79 26.41
6.30 32.79 26.41
7.90 33.57 27.19
9.50 35.22 28.84
11.10 36.76 30.38
12.70 38.36 31.98

31.80 52.94 46.56
33.30 53.74 47.36
35.00 54.54 48.16
36.50 55.34 48.96
38.10 56.68 50.30
38.25
43.55
CABLE SIZE ASSY. NUMBER ITEM 1  QTY 1 ITEM 1A  QTY 1 ITEM 2  QTY 1 ITEM 2A  QTY 1 ITEM 3  QTY 1 ITEM 3A  QTY 1 ITEM 4  QTY 1 ITEM 5   QTY 1 DIA. A MAX DIA. B
03 ABAC.07.03.#.21 514.2.00736.#.03 514.2.00726.4.03 514.2.18929.#.03 514.2.00719.4.03
04 ABAC.07.04.#.21 514.2.00736.#.04 514.2.00726.4.04 514.2.18929.#.04 514.2.00719.4.04
05 ABAC.07.05.#.21 514.2.00736.#.05 514.2.00726.4.05 514.2.18929.#.05 514.2.00719.4.05
06 ABAC.07.06.#.21 514.2.00736.#.06 514.2.00726.4.06 514.2.18929.#.06 514.2.00719.4.06
07 ABAC.07.07.#.21 514.2.00736.#.07 514.2.00726.4.07 514.2.18929.#.07 514.2.00719.4.07
08 ABAC.07.08.#.21 514.2.00736.#.08 514.2.00726.4.08 514.2.18929.#.08 514.2.00719.4.08
09 ABAC.07.09.#.21 514.2.00736.#.09 514.2.00726.4.09 514.2.18929.#.09 514.2.00719.4.09
10 ABAC.07.10.#.21 514.2.00736.#.10 514.2.00726.4.10 514.2.18929.#.10 514.2.00719.4.10
11 ABAC.07.11.#.21 514.2.00736.#.11 514.2.00726.4.11 514.2.18929.#.11 514.2.00719.4.11
12 ABAC.07.12.#.21 514.2.00736.#.12 514.2.00726.4.12 514.2.18929.#.12 514.2.00719.4.12
13 ABAC.07.13.#.21 514.2.18746.#.00 514.2.00696.4.00 514.2.00736.#.13 514.2.00726.4.13 514.2.18929.#.13 514.2.00719.4.13 121B.18.IC.CH M0400098 38.90 M31 x 1 - 6H
14 ABAC.07.14.#.21 514.2.00736.#.14 514.2.00726.4.14 514.2.18929.#.14 514.2.00719.4.14
15 ABAC.07.15.#.21 514.2.00736.#.15 514.2.00726.4.15 514.2.18929.#.15 514.2.00719.4.15
16 ABAC.07.16.#.21 514.2.00736.#.16 514.2.00726.4.16 514.2.18929.#.16 514.2.00719.4.16
17 ABAC.07.17.#.21 514.2.00736.#.17 514.2.00726.4.17 514.2.18929.#.17 514.2.00719.4.17
18 ABAC.07.18.#.21 514.2.00736.#.18 514.2.00726.4.18 514.2.18929.#.18 514.2.00719.4.18
19 ABAC.07.19.#.21 514.2.00736.#.19 514.2.00726.4.19 514.2.18929.#.19 514.2.00719.4.19
20 ABAC.07.20.#.21 514.2.00736.#.20 514.2.00726.4.20 514.2.18929.#.20 514.2.00719.4.20
21 ABAC.07.21.#.21 514.2.00736.#.21 514.2.00726.4.21 514.2.18929.#.21 514.2.00719.4.21
22 ABAC.07.22.#.21 514.2.00736.#.22 514.2.00726.4.22 514.2.18929.#.22 514.2.00719.4.22
23 ABAC.07.23.#.21 514.2.00736.#.23 514.2.00726.4.23 514.2.18929.#.23 514.2.00719.4.23
24 ABAC.07.24.#.21 514.2.00736.#.24 514.2.00726.4.24 514.2.18929.#.24 514.2.00719.4.24
AAAA    TTTTTTTT    GGGGRRRROOOOUUUUPPPP    CCCCOOOOMMMMPPPPAAAANNNNYYYY
AAAABBBB    CCCCOOOONNNNNNNNEEEECCCCTTTTOOOORRRRSSSS    LLLLTTTTDDDD....
IF NOT , A NEW DRAWING NUMBER MUST
THE PART REMAINS INTERCHANGEABLE.